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Hebrew Date English Date Day Description Notes

ב' אלול August 26 Sunday 1st Day of Yeshiva Yeshiva begins 9:30. No English Classes.

ט' אלול September 2 Tuesday 1st Day of לימוד חול

כ''ט אלול - ב' תשרי September 22-24
Monday-

Wednesday
ראש השנה No Yeshiva

ג' תשרי September 25 Thursday צום גדלי' Yeshiva starts regular time.

ט' - י' תשרי October 1 - 2
Wednesday - 

Thursday
No Yeshiva ערב יום כפור ויום כיפור

י''א תשרי October 3 Friday Intersession begins  סוכות No Yeshiva

כ"ח תשרי October 20 Monday Yeshiva resumes 7:40 AM for Shacharis

TBA PTA

כ''ח כסלו December 18 Thursday  Intersession  - חנוכה No Yeshiva

ג' טבת December 23 Tuesday Yeshiva resumes 7:40 AM for Shacharis

י''א שבט January 29 Thursday Midwinter Intersession No Yeshiva

ט''ז שבט February 3 Tuesday Yeshiva resumes 7:40 AM for Shacharis

י''ג אדר March 2 Monday Early Dissmisal

י"ד - ט"ו אדר March 3 - 4
Tuesday-

Wednesday
פורים שושן פורים No Yeshiva

ט''ז אדר March 5 Tuesday Yeshiva resumes

ו' ðיסן March 24 Tuesday Pesach intersession No Yeshiva

כ''ז ðיסן April 14 Monday Yeshiva resumes

ה' סיון May 21 Thursday ערב שבועות Early Dismissal

ו' - ז' סיון May 22-23
Friday - 
Shabbos

שבועות No Yeshiva

ח' סיון May 24 Sunday Yeshiva resumes 7:40 AM for Shacharis

י''ב סיון May 28 Thursday Off Shabbos No Yeshiva

י''ז סיון June 2 Tuesday Yeshiva resumes 7:40 AM for Shacharis

כ''ג תמוז July 8 Wednesday Last Day of Yeshiva

Friday and Erev Yom Tov dismissal at 12 PM.

Yeshiva Calendar

There will be mini off shabbosim that will be announced closer to the date.
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